Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT**

CHANGE OF NAME NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
MDI Technologies, Inc.		12/18/2007	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MDI Achieve, Inc.	
Street Address:	940 W. PORT PLAZA DRIVE, SUITE 100	
City:	ST. LOUIS	
State/Country:	MISSOURI	
Postal Code:	63146	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2815300	MDI TECHNOLOGIES
Registration Number:	2433149	TOUCH TIME
Registration Number:	1404701	ULTRACARE
Registration Number:	1449352	MONETTE INFORMATION SYSTEMS
Registration Number:	3114743	MORE!

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (617)345-3299

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

617-345-3000 Phone:

Email: trademarks@burnslev.com

Correspondent Name: Anne Pareti

Address Line 1: 125 Summer Street

Address Line 4: Boston, MASSACHUSETTS 02110

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 27455.1/MDI/ACP

TRADEMARK

900095617 **REEL: 003690 FRAME: 0013**

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Anne C. Pareti	
Signature:	/Anne C. Pareti/	
Date:	01/04/2008	
Total Attachments: 1 source=01205450#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003690 FRAME: 0014



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE RESTATED CERTIFICATE OF "MDI TECHNOLOGIES, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "MDI TECHNOLOGIES, INC." TO "MDI ACHIEVE, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2007, AT 6:03 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

3961943 8100

071338419

RECORDED: 01/04/2008

You may verify this certificate online at corp delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Warret Smita Hindson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 6255312

DATE: 12-20-07

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003690 FRAME: 0015